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Organization Name
Region

Contact First 
Name

Contact Last 
Name Email Address Phone Number

All Home Bay Area Jay Banfield jbanfield@allhomeca.org 1-415-405-5064

School of Arts and Culture
Bay Area Jessica Paz-Cedillos jessica@schoolofartsandculture.o

rg
1-510-381-6203

West Oakland Job Resource 
Center

Bay Area Tarecq  Amer tamer@wojrc.org 1-510-703-1337

Services, Immigrant Rights and 
Education Network (SIREN)

Bay Area          
Central Valley

Julia Lopez julia@sirenimmigrantrights.org 1-408-453-3003

Global Communication 
Education & Art (GCEA)

Bay Area Almaz Yihdego info.gcsinc@gmail.com 1-510-395-2233

Economic Development 
Collaborative (EDC)

Central Coast Bruce Stenslie bruce@edcollaborative.com 1-805-794-0455

Monarchs Church Central Coast Maxwell Manley maxwellmanley@gmail.com 1-831-809-2296
Central Valley Community 
Foundation

Central San 
Joaquin Valley

Karen Aceves karen@centralvalleycf.org 1-626-230-7601

University of California Merced 
and Fresno Building Healthy 
Communities

Central San 
Joaquin Valley

Ana and Sandra Padilla and 
Celedon

anapadilla@ucmerced.edu   
sceledon@fresnobhc.org

1-209-228-4400

Sierra Business Council Eastern Steven Frisch sfrisch@sierrabusiness.org 1-530-562-4995
Inland Empire Labor Institute Inland Empire Mike Chavez ielaborinstitute@gmail.com
Inland Empire Community 
Foundation

Inland Empire Michelle Decker mdecker@iegives.org 1-951-241-7777

Farmworkers Institute of 
Education & 
Leadership Development

Kern Tamar Asatryan tasatryan@fieldinstitute.org 1-818-585-6969

Kern Community College 
District (Kern CCD) 

Kern Bonita Steele bsteele@kccd.edu 1-661-336-5046

California Community 
Foundation

Los Angeles Maria Garcia mgarcia@calfund.org 1-213-452-6297

Better Youth, Inc. Los Angeles Hannah Chan hchan@betteryouth.org
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UCLA Office of Academic 
Planning and Budget

Los Angeles Robert Rieth rrieth@ponet.ucla.edu 1-310-206-5015  

Chico State Enterprises – North 
State Planning and 
Development Collective 

North State Courtney A. Farrell cafarrell@csuchico.edu 1-530-570-5342

Sierra Institute for Community 
and Environment

North State Zoe Watson zwatson@sierrainstitute.us 1-530-284-1022

StarWalker Organic Farms 
North State Lacie OBrien lacie@starwalkerorganicfarms.co

m

San Joaquin Partnership and 
Merced College 

Northern San 
Joaquin Valley

Bob and Jill Gutierrez and 
Cunningham bob@sanjoaquinusa.org    

Jill.cunningham@mccd.edu

1-209-201-9086 
and 1-209-381-
6470

Orange County Business Council
Orange County Jesse Ben-Ron jbenron@ocbc.org 1-714-262-6472

Charitable Ventures
Orange County Susan  Johnson susan.johnson@charitableventur

esoc.org
1-714-597-6630 
ext. 123

Santiago Community College 
District (RSCCD) 

Orange County Sarah Santoyo Santoyo_Sarah@rsccd.edu 1-714-480-7466

Arcata Economic Development 
Corporation 

Redwood Coast Ursula Bischoff
Ursula@aedc1.org 

1-415-971-1164

Center for Workers' Rights Sacramento Jahnna Morehouse jahnna@rightscenter.org 1-916-905-5857
Valley Vision, Inc Sacramento Isa Avancena isa.avancena@valleyvision.org 1-916-325-1630

Comite Civico del Valle, Inc.
Southern Border Christian A. Torres

christian@ccvhealth.org
1-760-790-6112 

Main Street America
Southern Border Jenna Temkin

JTemkin@savingplaces.org
1-312-939-5567 

‍San Diego Regional Policy & 
Innovation Center (PIC)

Southern Border Shalini Vajjhala svajjhala@sdrpic.org 1-619-786-1302 

Vantage Point
Southern Border Luke Vogt

luke@usevantagepoint.com
1-415-613-5930
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